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800 LB Youth:
Lyla Nutting
Dorey Clark

900 LB Adult:
Arthur Child
Cliff Woodman

1000 LB Youth:
Dorey Clark

Cole Berry

Noah Melcher
Austin Dillingham
Lyla Nutting

1100 LB Adult:
Cliff Woodman
Arthur Child
Arthur Child
Tim Pease

1300 LB Adult:
Armand Paradis
Arthur Child
Cliff Woodman
Tim Pease

1500 LB Class:
Dorey Clark
Noah Melcher
Austin Dillingham

1500 LB Adult:
Arthur Child
Armand Paradis

2000 LB Youth:
Austin Dillingham
Dorey Clark

Lawn & Garden Tractor Pull

June 12t 2021

Bolens
Bolens

Sears
Sears

Massey Ferguson
John Deere
Massey Ferguson
Massey Ferguson
John Deere

Roper

Bolens

Wheel Horse
Sears Super 12

Roper

Wheel Horse
Roper

Sears Super 12

Power King
Power King
Power King

Power King
Roper

Farmall Cub
Farmall Cub

50.1
48.4

53.9’
51.2

73.6'
66.10
64.5'
64.1
53.3’

93.9
93.6’
78.9’
71.8

Full Pull
117.4
117.3’
75.11

Full Pull
114.9
85.7

96.2
93.¢’

101.6’
98.0°
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Noah Melcher
Cole Berry

2000 LB Adult:
Arthur Child
Cliff Woodman

Farmall Cub
Farmall Cub

Power King
Power King

94.11
81.8

134.8
108.6’



