Lawn & Garden Tractor Pull June 12th 2021

1 st	800 LB Youth:	Delene	FO 1'
2 nd	Lyla Nutting	Bolens	50.1' 48.4'
2	Dorey Clark	Bolens	48.4
	900 LB Adult:		
1 st	Arthur Child	Sears	53.9'
2^{nd}	Cliff Woodman	Sears	51.2'
	1000 LB Vo		
a st	1000 LB Youth:	Managar Farancan	72.6
1 st	Dorey Clark	Massey Ferguson	73.6′
2 nd	Cole Berry	John Deere	66.10′
3 rd 4 th	Noah Melcher	Massey Ferguson	64.5'
5 th	Austin Dillingham	Massey Ferguson	64.1'
5***	Lyla Nutting	John Deere	53.3′
	1100 LB Adult:		
1 st	Cliff Woodman	Roper	93.9'
2^{nd}	Arthur Child	Bolens	93.6'
3 rd	Arthur Child	Wheel Horse	78.9'
4 th	Tim Pease	Sears Super 12	71.8′
	1300 LB Adult:		
1 st	Armand Paradis	Roper	Full Pull
2^{nd}	Arthur Child	Wheel Horse	117.4'
3^{rd}	Cliff Woodman	Roper	117.3'
4 th	Tim Pease	Sears Super 12	75.11'
	45001001		
a st	1500 LB Class:	Danna Kina	F. II D. II
1 st 2 nd	Dorey Clark	Power King	Full Pull
3 rd	Noah Melcher	Power King	114.9′
3'"	Austin Dillingham	Power King	85.7′
	1500 LB Adult:		
1 st	Arthur Child	Power King	96.2'
2 nd	Armand Paradis	Roper	93.6'
		•	
	2000 LB Youth:		
1 st	Austin Dillingham	Farmall Cub	101.6'
2 nd	Dorey Clark	Farmall Cub	98.0'

3 rd	Noah Melcher	Farmall Cub	94.11'
4 th	Cole Berry	Farmall Cub	81.8'
1 st 2 nd	2000 LB Adult: Arthur Child Cliff Woodman	Power King Power King	134.8' 108.6'